KISLAY#A NURSERY SCHOOL

IIT KANPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 — 2026
Classes commence on , 2025 April 15 ( K.G. & Prep) Tuesday
April 16 ( Nursery) Wednesday
Summer Vacation, 2025 May 13 to July 03 Tuesday to Thursday
School reopens on, 2025 July 04 Friday
Half Yearly Exam (K.G. & Prep) September 08 to September 11 Monday to Thursday

Autumn Break, 2025 September 29 to October 06 Monday to Monday

Valmiki Jayanti, 2025 October 07 Tuesday

School reopens on, 2025 October 08 Wednesday

Diwali Break, 2025 October 20 to October 23 Monday to Thursday

School reopens on, 2025 October 24 Friday

Sports Day, 2025 Novermnber 29 Saturday

School Trip, 2025 December 06 Saturday

Winter Break December 22 to January 15 Monday to Thursday
(2026)

School reopens on, 2026 lanuary 16 Friday

Cultural Program, 2026 February 28 Saturday

Holi Break, 2026 March 03 & March 04 Tuesday & Wednesday

School reopens on, 2026 March 05 Thursday

Final Exam (K.G. & Prep) March 09 to March 12 Monday to Thursday

Last day of Session, 2026

March 13

Friday




